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PROVISIONAL DRAW - WEDNESDAY 21ST AUGUST

Competition - 5 - Pony Preliminary Championship - EA Preliminary 1B

Sponsored by: Coates Hire Tamworth
Judges: C: Jacqui Winspear, B: Jane Ventura
Wednesday - JR Easy Traveller Floats - Sand Arena 5

Updated: Fri 16/08_5.42pm

Time BNo Horse's Name Rider's Name State
2:15PM P1693 BEERSHEBA PARK CENTENNIAL Allissia Curry NSW
2:23 PM P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder NSW
2:31 PM P178 NIGHT OF DELIGHT Claire Redman NSW
2:39 PM P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kristine Haines-kellner NSW
2:47 PM P1341 RIDGEVIEW PRINCE Ruby Huggett NSW
2:55 PM P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin NSW
3:03 PM P167 YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith NSW
3:11 PM P1636 BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock NSW
3:19 PM BREAK
3:57 PM P1637 BAMBOROUGH CRIMSONBELLE Matilda Ewart NSW
4:05 PM P1150 INVERGOWRIE FENICE Francesca Andreoni NSW
4:13 PM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert QLD
4:21 PM P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Justin Worthy NSW
4:29 PM P127 EVERMORE REGGIE Sonja Hessel NSW
4:37 PM P1777 KEERALEE BANDIT BOB Fiona Baker ACT
4:45 PM P535 THERESA PARK OLIVER TWIST Ashlee Macdonald NSW
4:53 PM P1870 TRENDEE BLUE DENIUM Emily Shannon NSW
5:01 PM P1824 BELLS MOUNTAIN BALLANTYNE Fiona Macarthur NSW

SCR P1914 GARNET REGAL RENEGADE Mary Bokey NSW
Competition - 6 - Pony Preliminary Championship - EA Preliminary 1C
Sponsored by: Coates Hire Tamworth Updated: Fri 16/08_5.42pm
Judges: C: Adam Reiss, B: Wendy Bruszeski
Wednesday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor

Time BNo Horse's Name Rider's Name State
2:15PM P1637 BAMBOROUGH CRIMSONBELLE Matilda Ewart NSW
2:23 PM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert QLD
2:31 PM P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Justin Worthy NSW
2:39 PM P1150 INVERGOWRIE FENICE Francesca Andreoni NSW
2:47 PM P1777 KEERALEE BANDIT BOB Fiona Baker ACT
2:55 PM P1870 TRENDEE BLUE DENIUM Emily Shannon NSW
3:03 PM P127 EVERMORE REGGIE Sonja Hessel NSW
3:11 PM P1824 BELLS MOUNTAIN BALLANTYNE Fiona Macarthur NSW
3:19 PM P535 THERESA PARK OLIVER TWIST Ashlee Macdonald NSW
3:27 PM BREAK
3:57 PM P178 NIGHT OF DELIGHT Claire Redman NSW
4:05 PM P1693 BEERSHEBA PARK CENTENNIAL Allissia Curry NSW
4:13 PM P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder NSW
4:21 PM P1341 RIDGEVIEW PRINCE Ruby Huggett NSW
4:29 PM P167 YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith NSW
4:37 PM P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kristine Haines-kellner NSW
4:45 PM P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin NSW
4:53 PM P1636 BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock NSW

SCR P1914 GARNET REGAL RENEGADE Mary Bokey NSW
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PROVISIONAL DRAW - WEDNESDAY 21ST AUGUST

Competition - 25 - Open Advanced Championship - Advanced 5B

Sponsored by:
Judges: C: Adam Reiss, B: Wendy Bruszeski
Wednesday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor

Wilmont Equestrian

Updated: Sun 11/8_8:49pm

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State
11:00 AM 2629 FINCHTON Melanie Campbell NSwW
11:08 AM 7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd NSW
11:16 AM 7399 CAROOL ROSABEL Belinda Davies NSW
11:24 AM 8577 BC ROMANOV Shania Madden NSW
11:32 AM 5689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin NSW
11:40 AM 8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere NSW
11:48 AM 8621 FURST DANCE Megan Bryant NSW
11:56 AM 7591 DELTA HRM Kate Gordon NSW
12:04 PM 5974 FUNTIME Ashlie Waters QLD
12:12 PM BREAK
12:50 PM 7314 FLORETTE HG Melanie Campbell NSwW
12:58 PM 9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke QLD

1:06 PM 1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin NSW

1:14 PM 3737 BASTIAAN 510 Jeremy Janjic NSW

1:22 PM 5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD

1:30 PM 3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe NSW

1:38 PM 1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith NSW

1:46 PM 5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW

Competition - 26 - Open Advanced Championship - Advanced 5C
Sponsored by: Wilmont Equestrian Updated: Sun 11/8_8:49pm
Judges: C: Trisha Sellers, M: Susie Duddy

Wednesday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State

1:30 PM 5689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin NSwW

1:38 PM 7399 CAROOL ROSABEL Belinda Davies NSwW

1:46 PM 8621 FURST DANCE Megan Bryant NSwW

1:54 PM 7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd NSW
2:02 PM 8577 BC ROMANOV Shania Madden NSwW
2:10 PM 8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere NSW
2:18 PM 7591 DELTA HRM Kate Gordon NSW
2:26 PM 2629 FINCHTON Melanie Campbell NSW
2:34 PM 1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin NSW
2:42 PM BREAK
3:20 PM 9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke QLD
3:28 PM 5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW
3:36 PM 5974 FUNTIME Ashlie Waters QLD
3:44 PM 5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD
3:52 PM 1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith NSW
4:00 PM 3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe NSW
4:08 PM 3737 BASTIAAN 510 Jeremy Janjic NSwW
4:16 PM 7314 FLORETTE HG Melanie Campbell NSwW
Scratched 6599 DIRECTORS CUT Alison Jenkyn QLD
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PROVISIONAL DRAW - WEDNESDAY 21ST AUGUST

Competition - 27 - AOR Advanced Championship
Sponsored by:

Judges: C: Keith Smith, M: Ross Green
Wednesday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 3 - Eb&F

Time
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:50 PM
12:58 PM
1:06 PM
1:14 PM
1:22 PM
1:30 PM
1:38 PM

SCR
SCR

Bridle No.

8068
494
6153
386
8204
5046
6575
2558
1119

4260
7010
5506
851
5363
6638
3558

8573
6931

International Horse Transport

Horse's Name
FAVOLOSO
GWANDALAN SNOWMAN
HARVEST PICASSO

GV RYANS RAVE
FIORUCCI CG
AFRIKANER

JAYBEE CABOCHON
CLYRO RUFUS

BHM SILVER JAGUAR
BREAK

REBETIKO

THE ILLUSIONIST
SAMBICS HIT

RIALTO HIT

KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO
ROSABELLA R

UQ ANAPAVLOVA

KOKO FLASH
JOOLS M

- Advanced 5B

Updated: Sun 18/08_6.38pm

Rider's Name
Debra jane Mills
Deborah Fulwood
Tanya Winstanley
Megan Mceachern
Rhiannon Isaacs
Melissa Hall
Emma Cahalane
Leah Troldahl
Kerry Sullivan

Ilona Hudson
Hannah March

Tayla Gilmore
Sally-jane Mcpherson
Lee Muir-clarke

Holly Barnes

Emma Moore

Kathy Mckinnon
Jacqueline Wilson

Competition - 28 - AOR Advanced Championship - Advanced 5C
Sponsored by:

Judges: C: Stuart Bishel, M: Nell Marshman
Wednesday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 4 - Eb&F

Time
1:15 PM
1:23 PM
1:31 PM
1:39 PM
1:47 PM
1:55 PM
2:03 PM
2:11PM
2:19 PM
2:27 PM
3:05 PM
3:13PM
3:21 PM
3:29 PM
3:37 PM
3:45 PM
3:53 PM

SCR
SCR

Bridle No.

5046
2558
6575
494
386
1119
8068
6153
8204

5506
6638
7010
5363
3558
4260
851

8573
6931

International Horse Transport

Horse's Name
AFRIKANER

CLYRO RUFUS

JAYBEE CABOCHON
GWANDALAN SNOWMAN
GV RYANS RAVE

BHM SILVER JAGUAR
FAVOLOSO

HARVEST PICASSO
FIORUCCI CG

BREAK

SAMBICS HIT
ROSABELLA R

THE ILLUSIONIST
KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO
UQ ANAPAVLOVA
REBETIKO

RIALTO HIT

KOKO FLASH
JOOLS M

Updated: Sun 18/08_6.38pm

Rider's Name
Melissa Hall

Leah Troldahl
Emma Cahalane
Deborah Fulwood
Megan Mceachern
Kerry Sullivan
Debra jane Mills
Tanya Winstanley
Rhiannon Isaacs

Tayla Gilmore

Holly Barnes

Hannah March

Lee Muir-clarke
Emma Moore

Ilona Hudson
Sally-jane Mcpherson

Kathy Mckinnon
Jacqueline Wilson
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State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
ACT
QLD

NSW
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
ACT
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW



||nnr;g~ T

HORSETFIRST
PPLEMENT

S
ressage Championships
“ to 25" August

N
e
-—t
e
Z
@
s
ND C

PROVISIONAL DRAW - WEDNESDAY 21ST AUGUST

Competition - 39 - FEI Intermediate A

Sponsored by: EquiDirectory Updated: Tue 13/08_5.07pm
Judges: E: Trisha Sellers, C: Jane Ventura, M: Stuart Bishel
Wednesday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 4 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
11:00 AM 460 DESERT STORM Sappho Ransan-elliott NSwW
11:09 AM 134 GOOD AS GOLD Melinda Parbery NSW
11:18 AM 356 SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur NSW
11:27 AM 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD
11:36 AM 62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW
11:45 AM 8503 FURSTEN HIT Breanna Tillitzki NSW
11:54 AM 361 LARENSO Riley Alexander NSwW
12:03 PM 7313 BORONIA HG Robert Schmerglatt NSW
12:12 PM 1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW

SCR 5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren NSW

Competition - 45 - Para Dressage Team Test Grade 1

Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW
Judges: C: Nell Marshman, M: Jacqui Winspear
Wednesday - JR Easy Traveller Floats - Sand Arena 5

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
11:00 AM 6825 PARAGON PERRY Ryan Mcneil NSW
Competition - 47 - Para Dressage Team Test Grade IIT
Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW

Judges: C: Nell Marshman, M: Jacqui Winspear
Wednesday - JR Easy Traveller Floats - Sand Arena 5

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
11:10 AM 4394 TEC MACEDON Dale Johnston NSwW
Competition - 48 - Para Dressage Team Test Grade IV
Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW Updated: Sat 17/08_7.10pm

Judges: C: Nell Marshman, M: Jacqui Winspear
Wednesday - JR Easy Traveller Floats - Sand Arena 5

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
SCR 5286 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI Sarah Sherwood QLD
Competition - 49 - Para Dressage Team Test Grade V
Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW Updated: Sat 17/08_7.10pm

Judges: C: Nell Marshman, M: Jacqui Winspear
Wednesday - JR Easy Traveller Floats - Sand Arena 5
Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
11:35 AM 75 CAYUSE IN A FLASH Karen Lever NSW
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